
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

125 

316 

17 

45 

64 

707 

105 

9 

39 

44 

113 

36 

211 

212 

665 

145 

Name 

Treston Morrison 

Stacey Nesbitt 

Dante Bucek 

Ryan Beattie 

Cole Alexander 

Jacob Black 

Andrea Purdy 

Gary McKinnon 

Toni Sharpless 

Dave Walker 

Alan Burns 

Grant Nesbitt 

Adam Abnett 

Jacob Abnett 

Stanley Moran 

Stephen Campbell 

Class 

Pro AM  L ig htweigh t 

Pro AM  L ig htweigh t 

Pro AM  L ig htweigh t 

Pro AM  L ig htweigh t 

Pro AM  L ig htweigh t 

Pro AM  L ig htweigh t 

Pro AM  L ig htweigh t 

Pro AM  L ig htweigh t 

Pro AM  L ig htweigh t 

Pro AM  L ig htweigh t 

Pro AM  L ig htweigh t 

Pro AM  L ig htweigh t 

Pro AM  L ig htweigh t 

Pro AM  L ig htweigh t 

Pro AM  L ig htweigh t 

Pro AM  L ig htweigh t 

Best Tm 

1:56.892 

1:57.306 

1:57.982 

1:58.911 

1:58.945 

1:59.471 

2:00.845 

2:02.378 

2:02.445 

2:02.561 

2:03.745 

2:04.416 

2:05.717 

2:09.286 

2:10.601 

2:17.239 

Diff 

0.414 

1.090 

2.019 

2.053 

2.579 

3.953 

5.486 

5.553 

5.669 

6.853 

7.524 

8.825 

12.394 

13.709 

20.347 

Best Speed 

124.115 

123.677 

122.968 

122.007 

121.972 

121.435 

120.055 

118.551 

118.486 

118.374 

117.241 

116.609 

115.402 

112.216 

111.086 

105.713 

In Lap 

3 

4 

11 

5 

7 

10 

7 

4 

5 

4 

5 

9 

7 

5 

9 

7 

Status Addl2 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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CSBK Round 6 

Super Sonic Road Race School Pro-AM LTWT 

Super Sonic Road Race School Pro-AM LTWT - Qualifying 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 14:13:56 

SMP - Long 4.030 km 

2024-08-30 02:10 PM 

 Bridgestone CSBK 

Round 6 - Shannonville Motorsport Park

August 29 - September 01, 2024


