

Bridgestone CSBK Round 6 - Shannonville Motorsport Park August 29 - September 01, 2024

CSBK Round 6 Sorted on best lap time

Super Sonic Road Race School Pro-AM LTWT

SMP - Long 4.030 km

Super Sonic Road Race School Pro-AM LTWT - Qualifying

2024-08-30 02:10 PM

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 14:13:56

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	ı Lap	Status	Addl2
1	125	Treston Morrison	Pro AM Lightweight	1:56.892		124.115	3		
2	316	Stacey Nesbitt	Pro AM Lightweight	1:57.306	0.414	123.677	4		
3	17	Dante Bucek	Pro AM Lightweight	1:57.982	1.090	122.968	11		
4	45	Ryan Beattie	Pro AM Lightweight	1:58.911	2.019	122.007	5		
5	64	Cole Alexander	Pro AM Lightweight	1:58.945	2.053	121.972	7		
6	707	Jacob Black	Pro AM Lightweight	1:59.471	2.579	121.435	10		
7	105	Andrea Purdy	Pro AM Lightweight	2:00.845	3.953	120.055	7		
8	9	Gary McKinnon	Pro AM Lightweight	2:02.378	5.486	118.551	4		
9	39	Toni Sharpless	Pro AM Lightweight	2:02.445	5.553	118.486	5		
10	44	Dave Walker	Pro AM Lightweight	2:02.561	5.669	118.374	4		
11	113	Alan Burns	Pro AM Lightweight	2:03.745	6.853	117.241	5		
12	36	Grant Nesbitt	Pro AM Lightweight	2:04.416	7.524	116.609	9		
13	211	Adam Abnett	Pro AM Lightweight	2:05.717	8.825	115.402	7		
14	212	Jacob Abnett	Pro AM Lightweight	2:09.286	12.394	112.216	5		
15	665	Stanley Moran	Pro AM Lightweight	2:10.601	13.709	111.086	9		
16	145	Stephen Campbell	Pro AM Lightweight	2:17.239	20.347	105.713	7		

Chief of Timing & Scoring - JProspero

Orbits

Race Director - CChapelle

www.mylaps.com

Professional Motorsports Productions